
January/February
The Quadrangle

co-presented with Whiskey + Boots

Thursday 23 January - Saturday 1 February  

(presented as part of the 2025 FRINGE WORLD Festival)

State Theatre Centre of WA, Perth

School Holiday Workshop Program

“A Children’s Guide to the Future”

Tuesday 28 January - Friday 31 January Subiaco Arts Centre

Koorliny Arts Centre, Kwinana

April
School Holiday Workshop Program

“Star Stories”

Monday 14 April - Thursday 17 April Subiaco Arts Centre

Tuesday 22 April - Thursday 24 April Koorliny Arts Centre, Kwinana

May/June
HOODS Monday 19 May - Friday 23 May  Subiaco Arts Centre

Tuesday 27 May - Friday 30 May ^ Don Russell Performing Arts Centre, Thornlie

Wednesday 4 June - Friday 6 June ^ Koorliny Arts Centre, Kwinana

Tuesday 10 June - Friday 13 June ^ Kalamunda Performing Arts Centre

Thursday 19 June ^ Red Earth Arts Precinct, Karratha

July
School Holiday Workshop Program

“Reasons To Stay Inside”

Tuesday 8 July - Friday 11 July Koorliny Arts Centre, Kwinana

Tuesday 15 July - Friday 18 July Subiaco Arts Centre

September/October
AWESOME Festival Tuesday 30 September - Saturday 4 October Across various locations around Perth

Reasons to Stay Inside Monday 22 September - Friday 26 September ^ Koorliny Arts Centre, Kwinana

Tuesday 30 September - Saturday 4 October

(presented as part of the 2025 AWESOME International Arts Festival for Bright Young 

Things)

State Theatre Centre of WA, Perth

Tuesday 14 October - Friday 17 October ^ Don Russell Performing Arts Centre, Thornlie

Tuesday 21 October - Friday 24 October ^ Kalamunda Performing Arts Centre

Thursday 30 October - Friday 31 October  Red Earth Arts Precinct, Karratha

Wednesday 5 November ^ Ningaloo Centre, Exmouth

School Holiday Workshop Program

“Adventures in Wild Places”

Tuesday 7 October - Friday 10 October Subiaco Arts Centre

TBC Kalamunda Performing Arts Centre

^ School Performances  School Performances & General Public

All information is accurate as of 9/12/24. Please check with Barking Gecko Arts or the local venues for any updates.

2025 Program


